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A.O. Villiers-Smith   GB 55.80 68.89 57.37   
G.J.J. Plowman  GB 58.58 59.21 59.64   
R. Mendelsohn  GB 70.54 69.65 68.45   
C.E. Wallace  GB 60.64 57.40 57.65   
S. Pryor  GB 61.77 62.23 61.90   
J.S. Thomas  GB 63.03 61.52 60.53   
J.A.E. Summers  GB 56.84 56.54    
J.R.E. Wilson  GB Fall(S) 58.56 58.86   
M.C. Hobbs  GB 58.87 57.13 56.85   
S.W. Barnes  GB 55.75 55.57    
E.J.E. Mendelsohn  GB 59.75 61.12    
S. Froom   GB 59.60 59.39 60.46   
M.E. Jaeggi  CH 60.81 59.18    
Count F. Guerrini-Maraldi  I 64.07 62.33 60.37   
A.C.A.L. Spillmann   CH 58.57 56.78 56.44   
J.N. Murray  GB 57.20 57.68 56.78   
C. Birkby  GB 57.99 58.11    
S.L. Belcher  GB 58.56 57.15 Fall(S)   
F. Sotto Mayor Matoso   P 54.81 54.57    
H.B. Barnes SL GB 88.31 80.65 73.54   
J. Blenkinsop (AM) SL GB 59.69 Fall(S) 60.16   
C. Burnett (AM) SL GB 57.89 57.70 57.91   
N.G. Underhill (AM) SL GB 61.76 61.16 61.30   
T.J.H. Mancais SL GB 59.12 58.39 Fall(S)   
E.N.M. von Furstenberg SL GB 60.85    
   

       
     

PRACTICE - JUNCTION 
 
     

     

R.L. McCartney   GB 50.14 49.33    
A. Wharton  GB 53.79 52.99 53.61 Fall(S)  
C.P. Jordan  BR 55.69 51.10 53.78   
S.A.F. Kaye  GB 49.40 48.38    
A. Mehmann  CH 48.08 47.74    
H.M.J. Ahrens   D 55.59 52.16    
S.F. Pitsch  CH 48.13 47.32 47.34   
A. Faggionato  I 44.51 45.50    
K.J Jewison  CDN 51.93     
M.B. Tempel  D 45.30     

 

Fastest Time Top: F. Sotto Mayor Matoso  54.57 

Fastest Speed Top: F. Sotto Mayor Matoso  71.34 mph 

Fastest Time Junction: A. Faggionato 44.51 

Fastest Speed Junction: A. Faggionato 71.07 mph 

 

TOMORROW 09.00 a.m. THE STAGNI CUP (Top Handicap) 

Followed by PRACTICE 
Over. 
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G.T.N. Packe-Drury-Lowe  GB 45.90     
A.F.E. Florineth  CH 50.83     
M.H.A. Foster SL GB 51.05 49.84 50.33   
J.L. Froom SL GB 51.54 51.05 50.74   
G.C.M. Dibden SL GB 64.26 67.96 61.27   
L.J.U. Findlay SL DK 61.18 58.92 60.41   
E.A. Fitzalan Howard SL GB 76.61 60.83 65.34   
A.K. Gallagher SL GB 53.28 Fall(S)    
A. Harwood SL GB 50.49 50.57    
D. Hinde SL GB 47.67 47.45    
R. Ossen SL D 58.12 59.42    
J.A.C. Croft SL GB 48.28 48.83    
D.N.J. Newton SL GB 50.93 50.91    
M.P. Crolla SL GB Fall(S) Fall(S)    
D.O. Wright SL GB 64.02 59.10    
J.L. Borland SL GB 47.72 47.17    
T.M. Phelan SL GB 52.27 53.14    
E.L. Pharo SL GB 53.97 55.59    
P.J. Thew SL GB 54.60 51.57    
W.E. Clive SL GB 48.05 47.64    
W. Forsyth-Forrest SL GB 47.61 46.65    
H.A. Matthews SL GB 49.94 48.80    
R.H. Mason SL GB 53.59 Fall(S)    
F.A. Scribani Rossi SL CH 57.34 54.04    
R.P.C. Smith SL GB 71.76 79.10    
K.E. Firth SL GB Fall(S) 72.48    
E. Lines SL GB 60.59 57.84    
M.T.C. Watson SL GB Fall(S) 65.48    
L. Hawksworth SL USA Fall(S) 56.55    
D. Grewal SL AUS Fall(S) 53.38    
W. Lines SL GB 66.92 62.00    
O. Bethell SL GB 73.03     
T.P. Minchin SL GB 57.18 57.54    
W.J.G. Payne SL GB 61.11 58.23    
B.D.N. Ames SL GB 52.62 53.84    
M. D. Evans SL GB 52.04 51.11   
G.D. Hardy SL GB 91.17 74.79    
N.A. Huenerwadel SL CH 58.70 55.11    
T.L. Testa SL CH 67.23     
H.B. Barnes SL GB 75.09 72.72    
E.I. Jankovich-Besan SL ZA 49.54 Fall(S) 50.26   
P. Sutton SL GB Fall(S) 71.16 70.36   
G. Lines SL GB 77.72 72.80 73.18   
W. Dalkeith SL GB 82.42 72.61 67.50   
G. Hanbury SL GB 88.36 79.35 66.63   
J. May SL GB Fall(S) Fall(S) 80.27   
G. di Tommaso SL CH 89.97 70.96 64.33     
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Split Results 
 

 

Name  Start Junction Rise Stream Bulpetts Finish Speed 

AHRENS H.M.J.  09:37:23 0.00 16.67 35.08 41.94 55.59 61.34 

AHRENS H.M.J.  10:09:05 0.00 14.81 31.88 38.63 52.16 64.03 

AMES B.D.N. SL 08:45:57 0.00 15.84 31.61 38.41 52.62 60.15 

AMES B.D.N. SL 10:32:28 0.00 16.17 32.32 39.22 53.84 56.11 

BARNES H.B. SL 08:25:01 0.00 19.90 53.31 60.41 75.09 57.40 

BARNES H.B. SL 08:53:31 0.00 27.40 50.72 57.87 72.72 56.42 

BARNES H.B. SL 10:41:01 44.01 51.75 66.93 73.88 88.31 60.09 

BARNES H.B. SL 11:27:09 36.46 44.13 59.11 66.17 80.65 59.79 

BARNES H.B. SL 12:03:37 28.65 36.68 51.97 58.92 73.54 57.66 

BARNES S.W.  10:57:23 19.66 25.64 37.33 43.26 55.75 69.07 

BARNES S.W.  11:39:42 19.62 25.57 37.22 43.08 55.57 68.34 

BELCHER SARAH L.  11:11:22 20.46 26.89 39.29 45.60 58.56 66.77 

BELCHER SARAH L.  11:51:54 20.37 26.58 38.34 44.39 57.15 67.34 

BELCHER SARAH L.  12:21:55 20.22 26.38 Fall(S)    

BETHELL O. SL 08:41:20 0.00 21.21 45.99 54.29 73.03 43.34 

BIRKBY C.  11:09:54 20.72 27.07 39.36 45.37 57.99 68.29 

BIRKBY C.  11:50:22 20.61 26.92 39.23 45.33 58.11 67.53 

BLENKINSOP J. SL 11:14:20 20.18 27.07 40.40 46.70 59.69 66.53 

BLENKINSOP J. SL 11:54:57 20.39 27.11 Fall(S)    

BLENKINSOP J. SL 12:24:24 20.61 27.43 40.78 47.10 60.16 66.14 

BORLAND J.L. SL 08:13:20 0.00 13.56 27.97 34.50 47.72 66.53 

BORLAND J.L. SL 09:56:22 0.00 13.28 27.52 33.88 47.17 65.42 

BURNETT C. (AM) SL 11:15:50 20.59 26.91 39.15 45.20 57.89 67.45 

BURNETT C. (AM) SL 11:56:02 20.52 26.82 38.99 45.07 57.70 68.25 

BURNETT C. (AM) SL 12:25:56 20.31 26.66 38.98 45.11 57.91 66.95 

CLIVE W.E. SL 08:18:56 0.00 13.03 27.60 34.46 48.05 61.23 

CLIVE W.E. SL 12:54:29 0.00 13.07 27.93 34.55 47.64 67.36 

CROFT J.A.C. SL 08:07:19 0.00 12.79 27.74 34.37 48.28 62.30 

CROFT J.A.C. SL 09:29:07 0.00 12.68 27.97 34.81 48.83 61.93 

CROLLA M.P. SL 08:09:36 0.00 13.24 Fall(S)    

CROLLA M.P. SL 09:34:32 0.00 13.41 Fall(S)    

DALKEITH W. SL 09:02:56 0.00 23.72 53.24 62.45 82.42 44.86 

DALKEITH W. SL 09:44:37 0.00 22.03 48.51 56.33 72.61 53.39 

DALKEITH W. SL 12:44:30 0.00 19.33 42.85 50.86 67.50 52.18 

DI TOMMASO G. SL 09:08:51 0.00 23.44 54.54 64.55 89.97 37.11 

DI TOMMASO G. SL 09:50:09 0.00 19.22 44.21 52.54 70.96 48.09 

DI TOMMASO G. SL 12:50:18 0.00 17.10 39.05 47.11 64.33 49.45 

DIBDEN G.C.M. SL 07:54:19 0.00 18.16 38.06 45.95 64.26 45.30 

DIBDEN G.C.M. SL 09:16:31 0.00 19.07 40.81 49.77 67.96 46.69 

DIBDEN G.C.M. SL 12:58:31 0.00 17.92 35.79 43.61 61.27 47.66 

EVANS M.D. SL 08:06:04 0.00 13.93 30.91 38.00 52.04 61.60 

EVANS M.D. SL 08:26:22 0.00 13.72 30.05 37.08 51.11 62.35 

FAGGIONATO A.  10:01:55 0.00 12.30 26.09 32.20 44.51 71.07 

FAGGIONATO A.  10:37:11 0.00 12.25 26.41 32.77 45.50 69.45 

FINDLAY L.J.U. SL 07:56:11 0.00 18.93 38.84 46.02 61.18 56.89 

FINDLAY L.J.U. SL 09:18:28 0.00 17.19 35.23 42.63 58.92 51.35 
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FINDLAY L.J.U. SL 01:00:36 0.00 17.41 37.05 44.36 60.41 51.66 

FIRTH K.E. SL 08:30:53 0.00 17.66 Fall(S)    

FIRTH K.E. SL 10:18:34 0.00 22.27 46.89 55.05 72.48 48.27 

FITZALAN HOWARD E.A. SL 07:58:10 0.00 17.47 42.65 51.58 76.61 38.46 

FITZALAN HOWARD E.A. SL 09:21:44 0.00 16.02 34.80 42.64 60.83 44.63 

FITZALAN HOWARD E.A. SL 01:02:24 0.00 17.12 35.84 43.96 65.34 38.24 

FLORINETH A.F.E.  12:34:39 0.00 15.57 30.74 37.10 50.83 61.53 

FORSYTH-FORREST W. SL 08:20:23 0.00 12.62 27.38 34.15 47.61 65.08 

FORSYTH-FORREST W. SL 10:03:16 0.00 12.87 27.29 33.53 46.65 66.42 

FOSTER M.H.A. SL 07:51:17 0.00 13.65 29.90 36.75 51.05 58.56 

FOSTER M.H.A. SL 09:13:26 0.00 13.64 28.95 35.60 49.84 58.90 

FOSTER M.H.A. SL 12:55:43 0.00 13.72 29.43 36.11 50.33 59.34 

FROOM J.L. SL 07:52:42 0.00 13.92 29.82 36.78 51.54 57.62 

FROOM J.L. SL 09:14:49 0.00 14.02 29.82 36.81 51.05 60.56 

FROOM J.L. SL 12:57:06 0.00 13.61 29.57 36.75 50.74 62.98 

FROOM S.   11:02:16 20.39 26.82 40.10 46.62 59.60 68.14 

FROOM S.   11:42:55 20.55 27.27 40.41 46.71 59.39 69.50 

FROOM S.   12:14:33 20.38 26.91 40.60 47.32 60.46 67.66 

GALLAGHER A.K. SL 07:59:47 0.00 13.45 29.38 37.22 53.28 52.96 

GALLAGHER A.K. SL 09:23:20 0.00 13.63 Fall(S)    

GREWAL D. SL 08:37:52 0.00 13.73 Fall(S)    

GREWAL D. SL 10:25:54 0.00 13.68 29.85 37.11 53.38 51.81 

GUERRINI-MARALDI F.S.  11:05:20 23.04 30.14 44.29 50.78 64.07 65.05 

GUERRINI-MARALDI F.S.  11:45:55 22.03 28.88 42.84 49.29 62.33 66.58 

GUERRINI-MARALDI F.S.  12:16:01 21.50 28.07 41.22 47.46 60.37 66.95 

HANBURY G. SL 09:05:15 0.00 25.24 59.56 68.85 88.36 46.92 

HANBURY G. SL 09:46:48 0.00 23.95 55.65 63.44 79.35 54.35 

HANBURY G. SL 12:46:18 0.00 20.93 43.71 51.05 66.63 54.60 

HARDY G.D. SL 08:47:58 0.00 29.93 64.73 73.30 91.17 46.94 

HARDY G.D. SL 10:34:15 0.00 23.34 49.75 57.75 74.79 46.42 

HARWOOD A. SL 08:01:28 0.00 13.48 28.72 35.59 50.49 57.41 

HARWOOD A. SL 09:24:49 0.00 13.62 29.09 35.99 50.57 56.91 

HAWKSWORTH L. SL 08:35:19 0.00 13.83 Fall(S)    

HAWKSWORTH L. SL 10:24:09 0.00 14.25 32.00 39.72 56.55 49.60 

HINDE D. SL 08:02:52 0.00 13.13 27.72 34.45 47.67 66.31 

HINDE D. SL 09:26:04 0.00 12.80 27.51 34.22 47.45 65.71 

HOBBS MIMI  10:55:52 21.30 27.83 40.45 46.51 58.87 70.96 

HOBBS MIMI  11:38:17 20.82 26.81 38.68 44.74 57.13 69.50 

HOBBS MIMI  12:13:07 20.82 26.94 38.72 44.57 56.85 68.86 

HUENERWADEL N.A. SL 08:49:42 0.00 16.06 35.17 42.88 58.70 55.14 

HUENERWADEL N.A. SL 10:35:49 0.00 14.73 32.52 39.81 55.11 55.74 

JAEGGI M.E.   11:03:48 21.29 28.03 40.87 47.21 60.81 63.91 

JAEGGI M.E.   11:44:29 20.98 27.52 40.13 46.33 59.18 67.58 

JANKOVICH-BESAN E.I SL 08:36:52 0.00 13.14 28.25 34.91 49.54 57.89 

JANKOVICH-BESAN E.I SL 09:10:23 0.00 13.33 Fall(S)    

JANKOVICH-BESAN E.I SL 12:53:18 0.00 13.47 28.87 35.72 50.26 58.59 

JEWISON K.J.  12:31:51 0.00 14.23 29.95 37.03 51.93 55.80 

JORDAN C.P.  09:11:55 0.00 14.80 32.01 39.45 55.69 52.40 

JORDAN C.P.  09:51:49 0.00 14.00 29.29 36.18 51.10 56.75 
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JORDAN C.P.  12:37:20 0.00 13.94 29.97 37.59 53.78 52.58 

KAYE S.A.F.  09:20:10 0.00 13.65 28.66 35.06 49.40 60.33 

KAYE S.A.F.  09:53:28 0.00 13.08 28.08 34.66 48.38 62.64 

LINES E. SL 08:33:03 0.00 18.42 37.43 44.68 60.59 51.31 

LINES E. SL 10:20:45 0.00 16.57 33.97 41.28 57.84 52.06 

LINES G. SL 09:00:20 0.00 21.08 44.43 53.79 77.72 37.40 

LINES G. SL 09:42:36 0.00 21.00 45.65 53.94 72.80 46.81 

LINES G. SL 12:42:33 0.00 20.77 46.74 55.09 73.18 48.06 

LINES W. SL 08:39:37 0.00 19.91 44.67 52.07 66.92 59.14 

LINES W. SL 10:27:38 0.00 17.68 38.09 45.75 62.00 52.39 

MANCAIS T.J.H. SL 11:18:47 21.05 27.29 39.67 45.82 59.12 62.82 

MANCAIS T.J.H. SL 11:58:59 20.90 27.10 39.08 45.14 58.39 63.37 

MANCAIS T.J.H. SL 12:28:57 20.55 26.67 Fall(S)    

MASON R.H. SL 08:23:05 0.00 14.95 30.69 37.89 53.59 52.06 

MASON R.H. SL 10:11:20 0.00 14.86 Fall(S)    

MATTHEWS H.A. SL 08:21:42 0.00 13.05 29.43 36.11 49.94 61.84 

MATTHEWS H.A. SL 10:04:36 0.00 13.24 28.77 35.36 48.80 65.18 

MAY J. SL 09:06:35 0.00 18.86 Fall(S)    

MAY J. SL 09:48:09 0.00 20.22 Fall(S)    

MAY J. SL 12:48:18 0.00 22.42 50.73 59.53 80.27 40.42 

MCCARTNEY R.L.  08:54:58 0.00 14.08 30.35 36.88 50.14 64.57 

MCCARTNEY R.L.  09:30:37 0.00 13.25 29.30 35.89 49.33 62.81 

MEHMANN  A.  09:35:59 0.00 13.30 27.93 34.39 48.08 63.24 

MEHMANN  A.  10:07:45 0.00 13.10 27.51 33.98 47.74 62.15 

MENDELSOHN E.J.E.  11:00:40 21.15 27.81 40.76 46.94 59.75 67.47 

MENDELSOHN E.J.E.  11:41:08 21.38 28.33 41.79 48.15 61.12 67.03 

MENDELSOHN R.  10:42:59 26.05 33.49 48.80 55.80 70.54 56.85 

MENDELSOHN R.  11:28:59 26.14 33.67 48.68 55.42 69.65 60.43 

MENDELSOHN R.  12:05:25 25.51 32.83 47.47 54.27 68.45 60.80 

MINCHIN T.P. SL 08:42:50 0.00 16.18 33.42 40.98 57.18 51.24 

MINCHIN T.P. SL 10:29:18 0.00 16.36 33.89 41.40 57.54 52.19 

MURRAY J.N.  11:08:23 19.84 26.21 38.37 44.42 57.20 67.72 

MURRAY J.N.  11:48:53 20.16 26.22 38.14 44.24 57.68 64.91 

MURRAY J.N.  12:20:25 20.09 26.15 38.09 44.13 56.78 67.98 

NEWTON D.N.J SL 08:08:43 0.00 13.22 29.23 36.26 50.93 58.16 

NEWTON D.N.J SL 09:33:31 0.00 13.16 29.07 36.17 50.91 58.24 

OSSEN R. SL 08:04:18 0.00 16.38 34.03 41.40 58.12 51.90 

OSSEN R. SL 09:27:31 0.00 16.76 35.47 42.91 59.42 52.20 

PACKE-DRURY-LOWE G.T.N.  12:51:53 0.00 12.52 26.70 32.90 45.90 66.33 

PAYNE W.J.G. SL 08:44:35 0.00 17.74 37.93 45.37 61.11 54.02 

PAYNE W.J.G. SL 10:30:56 0.00 16.90 35.00 42.50 58.23 54.82 

PHARO E.L. SL 08:16:09 0.00 13.89 31.97 39.08 53.97 57.57 

PHARO E.L. SL 09:59:16 0.00 14.59 33.90 41.04 55.59 59.57 

PHELAN T.M. SL 08:14:43 0.00 14.00 30.22 37.23 52.27 53.43 

PHELAN T.M. SL 09:57:43 0.00 14.22 30.93 38.01 53.14 55.79 

PITSCH STELLA F.  09:38:54 0.00 13.27 28.09 34.54 48.13 63.54 

PITSCH STELLA F.  10:10:25 0.00 13.14 27.74 34.10 47.32 65.67 

PITSCH STELLA F.  12:38:44 0.00 13.19 27.82 34.20 47.34 64.99 

PLOWMAN G.J.J.  10:39:23 20.12 26.42 39.41 45.71 58.58 68.13 
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PLOWMAN G.J.J.  11:25:37 20.20 26.63 39.87 46.33 59.21 68.89 

PLOWMAN G.J.J.  12:02:09 20.26 26.60 39.95 46.54 59.64 67.63 

PRYOR S.   10:46:21 21.84 28.80 42.63 48.95 61.77 68.81 

PRYOR S.   11:32:07 21.79 28.84 43.08 49.44 62.23 68.92 

PRYOR S.   12:08:35 21.35 28.25 42.47 48.90 61.90 67.59 

SCRIBANI ROSSI F.A.  SL 08:27:50 0.00 16.27 35.40 42.65 57.34 59.32 

SCRIBANI ROSSI F.A.  SL 10:14:48 0.00 14.37 31.98 39.13 54.04 56.84 

SMITH R.P.C. SL 08:29:33 0.00 18.53 43.39 52.79 71.76 45.75 

SMITH R.P.C. SL 10:16:42 0.00 19.37 46.33 56.11 79.10 39.40 

SOTTO MAYOR MATOSO F.   11:12:59 19.56 25.47 36.84 42.67 54.81 71.07 

SOTTO MAYOR MATOSO F.   11:53:30 19.60 25.44 36.67 42.49 54.57 71.34 

SPILLMANN A.C.A.L.  11:06:52 20.64 27.20 40.13 46.17 58.57 70.38 

SPILLMANN A.C.A.L.  11:47:23 20.17 26.20 38.56 44.55 56.78 70.92 

SPILLMANN A.C.A.L.  12:17:26 20.05 26.03 37.94 44.00 56.44 69.91 

SUMMERS J.A.E.  10:49:32 20.58 26.65 38.50 44.38 56.84 69.36 

SUMMERS J.A.E.  11:35:20 20.33 26.31 38.21 44.14 56.54 69.54 

SUTTON P. SL 08:57:44 0.00 20.21 Fall(S)    

SUTTON P. SL 09:40:43 0.00 20.21 44.92 53.53 71.16 48.88 

SUTTON P. SL 12:40:30 0.00 19.36 42.86 52.07 70.36 44.36 

TEMPEL M.B.   12:33:09 0.00 12.74 26.69 32.74 45.30 69.05 

TESTA T.L. SL 08:51:18 0.00 18.13 40.31 48.39 67.23 48.11 

THEW P.J. SL 08:17:37 0.00 14.07 32.43 39.82 54.60 59.47 

THEW P.J. SL 10:00:37 0.00 13.70 30.45 37.45 51.57 62.15 

THOMAS J.S.  10:47:53 22.12 28.82 42.68 49.37 63.03 64.73 

THOMAS J.S.  11:33:42 21.31 27.93 41.26 47.82 61.52 62.40 

THOMAS J.S.  12:10:09 21.29 27.75 40.60 47.05 60.53 64.65 

UNDERHILL N.G. (AM) SL 11:17:18 21.87 28.69 41.84 48.22 61.76 63.05 

UNDERHILL N.G. (AM) SL 11:57:31 21.61 28.41 41.39 47.82 61.16 64.62 

UNDERHILL N.G. (AM) SL 12:27:26 21.18 27.89 41.24 47.76 61.30 63.48 

VILLIERS-SMITH A.O.  10:37:48 19.60 25.70 37.59 43.43 55.80 69.14 

VILLIERS-SMITH A.O.  11:20:28 20.54 30.74 45.47 52.43 68.89 50.56 

VILLIERS-SMITH A.O.  12:00:33 20.48 26.94 39.20 45.12 57.37 70.19 

VON FURSTENBERG E.N.M. SL 12:18:52 20.94 28.01 41.41 47.83 60.85 66.29 

WALLACE C.E.  10:44:45 21.35 28.13 41.14 47.33 60.64 64.21 

WALLACE C.E.  11:30:41 20.75 26.84 38.53 44.57 57.40 67.56 

WALLACE C.E.  12:07:06 20.81 26.96 38.72 44.71 57.65 66.39 

WATSON M.T.C. SL 08:34:04 0.00 18.11 Fall(S)    

WATSON M.T.C. SL 10:22:26 0.00 19.61 40.42 48.20 65.48 48.08 

WHARTON ALICE  08:56:17 0.00 14.88 31.58 38.65 53.79 55.37 

WHARTON ALICE  09:32:03 0.00 14.66 30.76 37.94 52.99 57.41 

WHARTON ALICE  10:06:18 0.00 14.72 31.36 38.53 53.61 57.45 

WHARTON ALICE  12:35:37 0.00 14.93 Fall(S)    

WILSON J.R.E.  10:50:59 20.95 27.25 Fall(S)    

WILSON J.R.E.  11:36:52 20.68 26.78 39.45 45.69 58.56 67.61 

WILSON J.R.E.  12:11:41 20.65 26.96 39.82 45.94 58.86 66.72 

WRIGHT D.O. SL 08:11:31 0.00 18.40 37.35 45.49 64.02 47.21 

WRIGHT D.O. SL 09:54:55 0.00 18.56 36.63 43.81 59.10 55.58 
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